PARTS GUIDES

Y VR

54

HOBIE 17 / 17 SPORT

REPLACEMENT HULL WHITE - LEFT 50101001
REPLACEMENT HULL WHITE - RIGHT 50102001

Decals -
12451130 "Hobie" Red Each
12451061 "Hobie" Diamond 36" Silver

12452000 Silver pin stripe (ft) WING SOCKET PLUG, PKG 4

D 50690001
CASTING CASTING
g1 /CHORPIN 20100000 ? RIGHT-FWD RIGHT-REAR
ANCHOR BAR 50101701 LEFT-REAR LEFT-FWD
50121511 = £ 50121611
— I~ [ ]
/ -
CENTERBOARD CLEAT 50102101  CENTERBOARD HANDLE ~ NRAMP TRACK
SCREW 8030251 50702001 50101101
NUT 8050201
BALL
50212301

NUT 8050461

/WASHER 50254001

i x_.r_.r_E

FWD CROSSBAR EXTRUSION ONLY COMPRESSION SLEEVE
BLACK 50221001 50212201
SR
- EYE STRAP 11470000
CAP 50262101 NUT 8051301 J

SCREW 8030071
|| BoLT 8032221
e —
—— .
—— Pl
S r—— \g R
o~ ANCHOR BAR STRIKER POST gg;'g(iﬁ ROD
50101701 50212101
INBOARD SUPPORT
50213201

WASHER 8080611

NUT 8050511

REAR CROSSBAR EXTRUSION ONLY
BLACK 50261001

= CAP 50262101
NOTE: ALL HOBIE 17 MODELS SINCE 1995

HAVE A DEEP PROFILE TRAVELER TRACK THAT
ACCEPTS THE 106 OR 112 TRAVELER CAR

BOLT 8032221

END CAP
AU 50251001
11470000
SCREW
8030071 TRAVELER CAR ASSEMBLY 105
NUT TRAVELER CAR ASSEMNBLY 112 (DEEP TRACK)
8051301 EYESTRAP
T 470000\@ DEEP PROFILE TRACK 50252021
g p— = __-_-‘-r_-_"“"s-.... !ﬁ
- PAD FOR CAMCLEAT SWIVEL CAMCLEAT T
— 1162 50007
]
ANCHOR BAR < e
50101701 ¢ <
E:FRRM
BACKUP PLATE
50253001

H17 HULL/DECK
CENTERBOARD SPRING SCREWS
50350140 8030402
CENTERBOARD 50351001 {~— i,j_ UPPER GUDGEON
; 50101301
/
S " LOWER GUDGEON
50101401
¥ screw 8030201
il DRAIN PLUG HOUSING
7 10092000

PIVOT PIN 50104001

GASKET 10092025

~
\

DRAIN PLUG WITH GASKET
10091000

H17 TRAMPOLINE

COMPLETE TRAMPOLINES (Does not include lace line)

5067XXXX

(XXXX = Color / See parts list for available options)

CENTER LACING RHO014 WHT X 20'

o -
L -
o -
o o
o -
o o
o o
o -
o »
o o
o »
o o
o »
2 92 2 9 0 8008 0006 (A EEE RN AN NN NN

AFT LACING RHO014 WHT X 15' (2 ea)

90000 PO0C00CO00OG0 DDOODOBOOOO0O0O00D0 D

TRAMP LACING STRIP, H17 AFT 5067XXXX

Sailing Parts & Accessories


http://www.westcoastsailing.net/screw-10-32-x-1-fhms/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-cat-decal-red/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-diamond-decal-silver-graphite/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-silver-pin-stripe-decal/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-shroud-anchor-pin/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-shroud-anchor-bar/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-17-crossbar-insert-rht/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-17-crossbar-insert-l/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/nut-10-32-hex-nylock/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-17-centerboard-handle/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-17-centerboard-spring/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-17-centerboard/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/screw-10x1-fhsms-p-ss/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-17-centerboard-pivot-pin/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/screw-12-24x1-ph-long-lok/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-upper-gudgeon/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-lower-gudgeon/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-drain-plug-housing/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-drain-plug-gasket/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-drain-plug-w-gasket/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-17-dolphin-striker-ball/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/nut-9-16-18-hx-jam-lp-ss/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-17-dolphin-striker-washer/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-17-dolphin-striker-sleeve/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-17-crossbar-cap-4-pkg/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/screw-5-16-18x2-1-2-soc-hd-cap/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-dead-eye-eyestrap/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/nut-10-32-square-ss/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/screw-10-32-x-1-2-fhms/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-shroud-anchor-bar/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-17-dolphin-striker-post/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-17-dolphin-striker-rod/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-17-crossbar-inboard-support/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/washer-flat-3-8-x-3-4-ss/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/nut-3-8-24-nylock-heavy/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-17-trampoline-white/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-17-trampoline-lacing-aft-white/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-17-rear-crossbar-extrusion/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-17-crossbar-cap-4-pkg/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/screw-5-16-18x2-1-2-soc-hd-cap/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-traveler-car-lower-roller-unit-t-1-pre-95/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-traveler-car-lower-roller-unit-brass/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-dead-eye-eyestrap/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/screw-10-32-x-1-2-fhms/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/nut-10-32-square-ss/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-traveler-car-assembly-t-2/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-traveler-car-lower-roller-unit-brass/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-dead-eye-eyestrap/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-traveler-track-deep-h16-h14-h17/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-accessory-mounting-plate-w-hardware/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-shroud-anchor-bar/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/swivel-cam-cleat-w-bullseye-and-h365-cam-cleat/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-17-rear-crossbar-backup-plate/

H17 RUDDER ASSEMBLY
*= SUB ASSEMBLY PART /INCLUDED WITH CASTING
“BOLT UPPER CASTING
8040301 LEFT  BLACK 50321001
WASHER == RIGHT  BLACK 50341001
sogotet L
" *CAMPLATE TILLER TUBE END CAP
T~ 20352000 BLACK 50321111 10400010
| m—
8]
(/z
AL A
o 10480000 COTTER PIN
i o 8060111
‘f‘ { — N
H 50312301
BOLT
8040331 1 =
o LOWER CASTING RUDDER PIN
—{  BLACK 50322001 60880001
NUT
8050311
PLASTIC RUDDER
BLADE °
20493000 o
/ NYLINER
EPO3 BLADE 8061011
CARBON 20490030 a
*ADJUSTMENT SCREW
~ & =00
\ } *PLUNGER
| 50312201
*SPRING
\ z 10430000
/ ER “TENSION SCREW
\-/ 60450000
HALYARD LINE MASTHEAD
RHOT4WHT X 70' 50412001 H17 MAST
MAST ASSY, BLACK 51410000
TWIST SHACKLE COMPTIP ASSY. 50611101
a
80670000\ : N e
@‘ LUFF —
; TRACK —
RING
61290021 UPDATE —T
50404111
LUFF TRACK
38584001
BOLT 8040381
NUT 8050311
MAST TANG (1994 & EARLIER) 50405001
DANGER! ) NEWER 20690000
ALWAYS USE EXTREME CAUTION L= ppLuG
WHEN RAISING OR LOWERING YOUR 8090900
MAST. CONTACT WITH A POWERLINE ]
COULD BE FATAL. |
Q MAST WARNING LABEL
13440010
L= "INTERNAL"
FOAM PLUG
NUT SAIL FEEDER KIT o
8050111 80100501
VERTEX BOLT e
50772031 @ 8040021 PLATE
PIN 61080000
8020411
RING —— _~ MAST CAUTION LABEL
I a (O 20860000 T 13440000
-, GOOSENECK [
o 50406231 . BOLT
. / 8040381
PIN NUT
NUT BoLT PRy 8050311
8050101 8041111 /}L—rﬂe ShlL
| —
SINGLE BLOCK
SHEAVE H224 MAST BASE ASSY. RING
H160 SHACKLE BLACK 50416011 010860001
10870000

PARTS GUIDES

H17 TILLER

TILLER CONNECTORKIT
11520005

]

HINGE YOKE ASSY. 3205

TILLER CROSSBAR
BLACK 20520011
‘95 - NEWER 20521001

RING

20860000 © IGHJ =1

SCREW

"PIN
' 8030701

18020411

. o , "
_______________ '®
RUDDERADJUSTERKIT ~ NUT
60400011 8050111

NUT
8050201

HINGE
10532010

\

FIBERGLASS EXTENSION WITH HINGE 60550001 (106")

| 0

AN EXTENSION TIP
SCREW 10560000
8030111
H17 WIRES
(See folowing page for 17 Sport-Specific Wires)
£ SHACKLE
THIMBLE 20700001
20800000 T ? ? FORESTAYE Tr
] T BLACK
SLEEVE | 50701201 \\ SHROUD
Sl ; || BLACK 20792011
| [ II
] ! ! TRAPEZE
| ! BLACK 1471B
t I WHITE 1471W
., } |
{ | BRIDLE
f . SHACKLE | BLACK 50701101
! 10700000 |
1 ? TRAPEZE HANDLE
I ¥ ; 2011
s | | P —
i | f TRAPEZE LINE
ﬁ | | i RHO14WHT X 2' 6"
1
| T @
i . DOGBONE
| | || | ROPE LOCK || 2001
| | 61530000
P ©
i L)
e 2] Sl =
L — 5 GF [ o =
v i £
8020381 : ] ]
\ is-; la) L} v
RING B . JIH HANDLE -PAIR
20860000 o o 2004 (BLK OR WHT)
ADJUSTER
<o 20830020 -
= TRAPEZE SHOCK CORD
50701501

55

i O e '


http://www.westcoastsailing.net/bolt-5-16-18-x-1-1-4-ss/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/washer-5-16-x-9-16/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-wave-rudder-casting-upper-left/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-wave-rudder-casting-upper-right/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/rudder-cam-stop-plate/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-17-tiller-arm/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-tiller-end-cap/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/bolt-5-16-18-x-2-hx-hd/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/nut-5-16-18-nylock-std/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-nylon-rudder-blade/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-epo-3-carbon-rudder-blade/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-rudder-cam/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/cotter-pin-3-32-x-3-4-ss/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-wave-rudder-casting-lower-pre-ez-loc/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-17-18-rudder-cam-pin/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-18-rudder-pin/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/nyliner-3-8-d-x-3-8-l/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/screw-3-8-16-x-3-4-delrin/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-17-18-rudder-plunger-1/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/rudder-casting-spring/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-tiller-connector-kit-pair-1/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-aluminum-hiking-stick-yoke-connection/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-tiller-crossbar-hobie-16-17-18/
http://www.west-coast-sailing.net/hobie-tiller-crossbar-hobie-16-17-18-95/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/clevis-ring-large/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/clevis-pin-1-4x1-0785-grip/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/screw-1-4-20-x-1-thms-p-ss/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-rudder-screw/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-tiller-extension-hinge/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/nut-10-32-hex-nylock/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/screw-10-32-x-1-phms-p-ss/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-18-tiller-extension-106/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-tiller-end-cap-1/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/shackle-3-16-twist/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-17-mast-head/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/halyard-ring-w-loop/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-17-luff-track/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-wave-luff-track/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-17-mast-assembly/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-17-comptip/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/bolt-5-16-18-x-3-3-4/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/nut-5-16-18-nylock-std/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/mast-tang-hobie-16-17-18/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/comptip-plug/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-mast-caution-decal-orange/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-18-mast-plug/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-18-mast-seal-plate/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-mast-caution-decal-black/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/bolt-5-16-18-x-3-3-4/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/nut-5-16-18-nylock-std/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-17-mast-step-pin/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/lock-ring-3-16/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-17-mast-base/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-sail-feeder/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/bolt-1-4-20-x-7-8-hx-hd-ss/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/nut-1-4-20-hx-nylock-1/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-gooseneck-hinge-vertex/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/clevis-ring-large/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/clevis-pin-1-4x1-0785-grip/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/nut-1-4-20-nylock-lopro/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-17-gooseneck/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/bolt-1-4-20x2-3-4-hx-hd-ms-ss/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/harken-bullet-block-sheeve/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/harken-micro-22-mm-single-block-h224/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/bow-shackle-4-7-mm/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-17-21-mast-rotation-bar/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/thimble-1-8/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/sleeve-nicropress-3-32/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/clevis-pin-1-4x-578-grip/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/clevis-ring-large/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/bow-shackle-5-16-1/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-17-forestay-black/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/bow-shackle-6-4-mm/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-shroud-adjuster-10-hole/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-16-17-shroud-black/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-16-trap-wire-set-with-shockcord-black-also-hobie-17/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/trap-wire-set-hobie-16-17-white/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-17-bridle-black/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/plastic-trap-handle/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/trapeze-rope-lock/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-dog-bone-standard/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/j-h-handles-black-pair/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/j-h-handles-white-pair/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-17-trapeze-shockcord/

PARTS GUIDES

o

s

56

H17 SAIL H17 BLOCK SET . .
H17 Rivet Guide
() indicates quantity needed to fasten part
HEAD PLATE-SET
68330011 Mast
MIAN SAIL Head 8010131 (2)
5299XXXX Halylard Hook 8011231 (3)
§3E4LL TALE SEE SEQUENTIAL PARTS LIST Base 8010131 (2)
Rear Crossbar
LOGO ﬂ?’:GER S Swivel Jammer 8010201 (1)
BLACK 12430011 8031501 (2)
WHITE 12430001 ggg;gﬂ 512))
BATTEN POCKET CLASS INSIGNIA 8050801 (1)
END PROTECTOR J ] 50991700 Dead Eye 8010181 (4)
* KIT 80550005 = Back Up Plate 8010201 (4)
HOBIE" Track 8010201 (44)
TWIST SHACKLE Hull
'& PROTECTOR \ \ 60670000 MAINSHEET Trampoline Track 8010121 (9)
KIT 12480001 ’_L__IL RMO38XXX X 46' (backup washers required on above,61360000)
#0 WHITE 12700000 =T e (3 (O U
T @\. Boom
z? ‘%ﬁé g;?gggg 9 \ End Cap (gooseneck) 8010131 (2)
G) @)\ Block Hanger 8010181 (4)
# BLACK 12710030 \ DOUBLE BLOCK End Cap 8010131 (2)
#  WHITE 12720000 \ H2%6
| ——
zg 5&1’3?? g;ggggg Rudder (Upper Casting)
#3 BLACK 12730030 Casting Pl
End Cap 8010131 (2)
#4 WHITE 12740000
#4  BLACK 12740030 T
zg ‘éﬂgi g;ggggg Headboard 8010020 (16)
2 e s LOWER BLOCK Main Clew Plate 8010020 (10)
R G CLEW PLATE-PAR CAM H194 Batten Pocket 8010020 (4)
7 i ke 62270000 H150 Jib Clew Plate 8010020 (6)
# BLACK 12770030 (above rivets require setting machine which is not
48 WHITE 12780000 available in a hand tool)
#  BLACK 12780030  DOWNHAULLINE e FARLEAD Wing
Machlia LIRSy 21310000 End Cap 8010051 (1)
—_— Castings 8010131 (8)
BATTEN TIE Forward Cross Bar - Sport
RH112WHT X 18" Swivel Cam Cleats 8010131 (4)
H17 BOOM
BLACK 50510000
CLAM CLEAT GOOSENECK PIN W/ROLL PIN
s o
10700000 / 50504101 T E0e00o0]
"
SHEAVE = ik, OUTHAUL WIRE ASSY. 50504001 NUT
96621110 e m H224 8051301
£ N H17 WINGS
il — }‘ ' )= SET WIO TRAMPOLINES
96610000 \ J* - . 50650000
\ Q .E———‘—_—_-_—_____:I
gffchﬁcﬁ);’;% BLOCK HANGER OUTHAUL LINE BOOM CAP-FWD
10760000 RH316WHT X 4' BLACK 50512001
WING TRAMP SET
5065XXXX
(XXXX = Color / See parts
list for available options)
RIGHT-WINGASSY. /7 T
50680001 f
H17 / 17 SPORT BATTENS s yi

(FOR INDIVIDUAL BATTENS SEE UNIVERSAL BATTENS PAGE)

‘94/OLDER SPORT L/
BATTEN #6 36 1/2"

NEWER SPORT/ SE
BATTEN #6 37"

=]
e, BATTEN#5 5134  BATTEN#5 53’ FWD CASTING
—_ ., BATTEN# 74’ BATTEN #4 74 3/4" 50663001

BATTEN #3 87"

BATTEN #3 85 1/8”

BATTEN #2 90 5/8 BATTEN #2 94"

BATTEN #1 89" BATTEN #1 95 1/4”

(Lengths Updated 2006)

I\
\

)

U
INSIDE TUBE AFT CASTING CA:\
50666001 50662001 50665001

\lm.

LEFT-WING ASSY.
50660001

L

K
\

Sailing Parts & Accessories


http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-aluminum-headboard/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/air-flow-tell-tails/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-h-decal-black/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-u-decal-white/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-mainsail-batten-protector-kit/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-batten-pocket-protector/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/sail-number-14-0-black/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/sail-number-14-1-black/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/sail-number-14-2-black/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/sail-number-14-3-blk/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/sail-number-14-4-blk/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/sail-number-14-5-blk/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/sail-number-14-6-9-blk/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/sail-number-14-7-blk/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/sail-number-14-8-black/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-17-mainsail-white/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/shackle-3-16-twist/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/harken-micro-22-mm-double-block-h226/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-18-main-clew-plate-pair/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-sail-and-boom-bag/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-3-16-strait-core-polyester-line/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/swivel-cam-cleat-w-bullseye-and-h150-cam-cleat/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/harken-large-stainless-steel-eyestrap-h137/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/rivet-pop-3-16-inch-x-3-8-inch-ph-ss/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/rivet-pop-3-16-inch-x-3-8-inch-ph-ss/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/rivet-pop-3-16-inch-x-3-8-inch-ph-ss/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/rivet-pop-3-16-inch-x-3-8-inch-ph-ss/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/rivet-pop-3-16-inch-x-3-8-inch-ph-ss/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/rivet-pop-3-16-inch-x-3-8-inch-ph-ss/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/rivet-3-16-x-3-8-csk/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/rivet-3-16-x-3-8-csk/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/screw-8-x-3-4-fhsms-p-ss/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/screw-8-32-x-7-8-fhms/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/washer-star-lock-8-ext/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/nut-8-32-mach-screw-ss/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/rivet-pop-3-16x1-4-ph/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/rivet-pop-3-16x5-8-ph-ss/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/rivet-1-8-x-5-16-brass/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/rivet-4-8-csk-alum/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/rivet-pop-3-16x1-2-ph/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/rivet-pop-3-16-inch-x-3-8-inch-ph-ss/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-17-boom/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-17-outhaul-slide/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/harken-micro-22-mm-single-block-h224/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-17-outhaul-wire-assembly/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/boom-clamcleat-cl203-jr/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/screw-10-32-x-1-2-fhms/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/nut-10-32-square-ss/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/gooseneck-boom-pin/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/gooseneck-boom-pin-1/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-17-forward-boom-cap/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-3-16-strait-core-polyester-line/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/boom-block-hanger/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-17-wing-tramp-white/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-17-wing-casting-forward/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-17-wing-tube/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-17-wing-casting-aft/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-17-wing-cap/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/rivet-pop-3-16x1-4-ph/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/rivet-pop-3-16x1-2-ph/

HOBIE 17 SPORT SPECIFIC

NOTE: WHERE A SPECIFIC
ITEM IS NOT IDENTIFIED, USE
THE STANDARD HOBIE 17 LINE
DRAWINGS.

H17 SPORT FORESTAY

UPPER FORESTAY
52812011

BLOCK, JIB HALYARD
20240001

LOWER FORESTAY
52812001

JIB HALYARD WIRE

PARTS GUIDES

SPORT BOOMLET ASSEMBLY (NEWER, 95 - CURRENT) 52722011
V_Q_\

[ H

ORIGINAL H17 SPORT REAR CROSSBAR, MAINSHEET SYSTEM AND
OUTHAUL SYSTEM-1994 AND EARLIER

o TRAVELER CAR
e T HIT!
END CAP e === S _
B ;;%%fR ASSY. SAIL FOOT == —;g_;_f
CLAM CLEAT, ALUM. (&) — BLOCK
/ &1070010 | Hos2
LOWER RATCHET / UPPER BLOCK
BLOCK H194 I H153 |
/,f’ / & sToppER KNOB
/ / 52721111
i
TRAVELER CAR ONLY H159 / .
TRAVELER CAR MNTG PLATE-H5265 / 185%025'? CKLE 1
USES 42 BEARINGS /
H177 (20 PACK) TRAVELER CAR ASSY. W/SWIVEL CAM CLEAT
HC10638
EYESTRAP T
31470001 ' T T\, MANSHEET

SCREW 8030061 | RMO38XXX X 42'

§ 50661001 ~' | TRAVELER TRACK ./
ENDICP (’_\I HSB57 (LTD STOCK)
JIB HALYARD LINE 31850001 N
RH2WHT X 19 —
8030251
H17 SPORT SPREADER POLE & FURLER H17 SPORT MAST ASSY. & DOWNHAUL

[‘ SPREADER POLE ASSY. EYE STRAP
SPDR BAR END CAP (PLASTIC) \ 52500001 31470001 MAST ASSY. SPORT

| ™~
2009001 ( LOWER BRIDLE —~ I / S1a0
SPDR POLE END CAP CASTING LOWER \ MICRO BLOCK [ | |/~ DowNHAUL Hook
52502021 Ha24 /o
SPDR POLE YOKE ASSY J
52503001 _ S

f l' UPPER BRI <y Q DOUBLE BULLET BLOCK
Do ] LA/ Hoss
’\J 52500201 g |
ADJUSTER :
60830000 STOPPER KNOB g
/ /T\\ 52721111 \ ) DOWNHAUL
~. ! HEY) RMO14RED X 8
FURLER ASSY. 1. ) R\
G ; CLAM CLEAT, ALUM.
| 61070010
|
CLEVIS PIN 8020371 CLEVISPIN
RING 20860000 = SHACKEEHIES 8020421
SEE HOBIE 18 PAGES FOR
FURLER DETAILS
SHEAVE
SPACER
H1B0) 52411001
H17 SPORT FRONT CROSSBAR
SHACKLE
BLOCK 92870000
H082 —\
JIB SHEET
RM516XXX X 32
FORWARD CROSSBAR ASSY.
52220001 EYESTRAP
11470000

BASE 1162

/
SWIVEL CAM CLEAT
50007

$<

57

1 i

i v, U'"


http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-17-sport-forestay-upper/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-17-sport-forestay-lower/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-16-jib-halyard-block-assembly/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-17-sport-jib-halyard-wire/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-17-sport-boomlet-assembly/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/clamcleat-junior-race/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-17-downhaul-stopper-ball/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/harken-29-mm-single-bullet-block-h082/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/bow-shackle-6-4-mm/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/screw-10-32-x-1-fhms/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-17-sport-spreader-pole-end-cap/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-17-spreader-pole-end-casting/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-17-spreader-pole-yoke/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-17-sport-spreader-pole-assembly/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-17-sport-bridle-lower/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-17-sport-bridle-upper/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-18-jib-furler-stay-adjuster/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-18-jib-furler-assembly/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/clevis-ring-large/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/harken-6mm-stamped-shackle-h138/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/harken-micro-22-mm-single-block-h224/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-17-downhaul-stopper-ball/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/clamcleat-junior-race/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-17-mast-assembly/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-17-sport-downhaul-hook/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/harken-29-mm-double-bullet-block-h084/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/clevis-pin-1-4x1-141-grip/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-17-mastbase-washer/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/harken-bullet-block-sheeve/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/harken-29-mm-single-bullet-block-h082/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-accessory-mounting-plate-w-hardware/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/swivel-cam-cleat-w-bullseye-and-h365-cam-cleat/
http://www.westcoastsailing.net/hobie-17-jib-clew-shackle/
http://westcoastsailing.net/hobie-dead-eye-eyestrap/



